

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1360-1363 OF 2001

K. SELVARAJ Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NEELI VISWANATHA CHETTY (D) BY LRS.& ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and office report)

Date: 23/08/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sudarshan Rajan, Adv.
Mr. S. ritam Khare, Adv.
Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Sundaravaradan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.
Mr. Ramlal Roy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List it in usual course.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master