

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1360-1363 OF 2001

K. SELVARAJ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NEELI VISWANATHA CHETTY (D) BY LRS.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and office report)

Date: 22/11/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Ms. Pushpa Rajan, Adv.
Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ram Lal Roy, Adv.
Mr. Ram Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after four weeks in view of the letter circulated.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master